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 YOUR CLUB PLAYING

APRIL 28th
MAY 5th

12th
20th
26

JUNE 3rd
10th
16th
17th
23rd
30th

JULY 1st
7th

14th
22nd
28th

AUGUST 4th
12th
19th
25th

Secretary Name: John Collins Tel.No None
Address: 20 Cramswell Close, Haverhill Suffolk CB9 9QL
Email: castlecampsbowls@gmail.com Mobile 07490 067401

Peter Cottage Tel.No 01799 584523
Email: p.j.cottage@btinternet.com Mobile 07444 232911
Fixture Secretary Name: Roy Oatham Tel No 7710499830
Email: roy@oatham.co.uk Mobile 07710 499830
Captain's Name: Richard Blackmore Tel No. None
Email: rtblackmore@googlemail.com Mobile 07766 444051

ALL matches must be completed by 31st August (Rule 13)

Treasurer Name:

University Press Home

Coton Home

Away
Home

Away
Home

Home
Away

Fixture secretaries please note: Clubs should endeavour to play at least one match a week 
throughout the season and at least half the matches should be played by 30th June.

Home

Melbourn

Isleham
Gamlingay

Haddenham
Melbourn

Histon
Abbington

Cottenham

Isleham
Duxford

Home
Away

Away

Away
Away
Home

Histon
Duxford

Cottenham

 YOUR BOWLS CLUB  DIVISION     

DATE PLAYING  OPPOSITION       HOME OR AWAY

CASTLE CAMPS

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

University Pres
Gamlingay

Coton

Haddenham
Abbington


