YOUR BOWLS CLUB DATE		CASTLE CAMPS		DIVISION	
				YOUR CLUB PLAYING	
		PLAYING OPPOSITION		HOME OR AWAY	
APRIL	28th	University Pres		Away	
MAY	5th	Gamlingay		Away	
	12th	Coton		Away	
	20th	Isleham		Home	
	26	Duxford		Home	
JUNE	3rd	Haddenham		Away	
	10th	Abbington		Away	
	16th	Cottenham		Home	
	17th	University Press		Home	
	23rd	Histon		Home	
	30th	Duxford		Away	
JULY	1st	Isleham		Away	
	7th	Gamlingay		Home	
	14th	Coton		Home	
	22nd	Haddenham		Home	
	28th	Melbourn		Away	
	4.1	TT			
AUGUST	4th	Histon		Away	
	12th	Abbington		Home	
	19th	Melbourn		Home	
	25th	Cottenham		Away	
	Fix	ture secretaries please note: Clubs should endeavour to pl throughout the season and at least half the matches should ALL matches must be completed by 31st Aug	d be played b	y 30th June.	
	Name:	John Collins	Tel.No	None	
Address:		20 Cramswell Close, Haverhill Suffolk CB9 9QL			
Email:		castlecampsbowls@gmail.com	Mobile	07490 067401	
Treasurer Name:		Peter Cottage	Tel.No	01799 584523	
Email:		p.j.cottage@btinternet.com	Mobile	07444 232911	
Fixture Secretary Name:		Roy Oatham	Tel No	7710499830	
Email:		roy@oatham.co.uk	Mobile	07710 499830	
Captain's Name:		Richard Blackmore	Tel No.	None	

Mobile 07766 444051

Email:

rtblackmore@googlemail.com